HOWICK PAKURANGA HOCKEY CLUB

Howick Pakuranga Hockey Club

Key Dates pre-season training /trials 2023
All trials at LEP 2 (Lloyd Elsmore Park)
Be there 30 minutes before to sign in & warm up.

www.hphockey.org.nz

Teams

Date

Day

Time

Premier / Reserve squad

Premier Men & Women

21/23 February
28 February,
1 March

7/ 14/ 21/ 28 March

Tuesday/Thursday
Tuesdays LEP2
Wednesday LEP2

6.30-8.00pm Women
8.00-9.30pm Men

pre-season trainings 2" training
Senior Trials 10 March Friday 6.30-8.00pm - Women
Division 1& 2 Men & 8.00-9.30pm - Men
Women 12 March Sunday 4.30- 6.30pm - Women
LEP2 7.00-9.00pm — Men
Senior Trials 17 March Friday 6.00-7.30 pm -Women
Division 3 - 4 Men & 7.30-9.30pm - Men
Women 19 March Sunday 6.30-7.30pm- Women
LEP2 7.30-9.00pm- Men
Youth Trials 13 March Monday Macleans | Girls 5-7pm/
Girls & Boys Boys 7-9.pm

20 March Monday Macleans | Girls 6.-7.30pm /

Boys 7.30-9pm
24 March Friday LEP2 Girls 5-7pm/
Boys 7-9pm

Junior Trials 27 March Monday 5.30-8.00pm
Y7 & 8 - Girls & Boys 3 April Monday 6.00-7.30pm
LEP2
Y586 — Girls & Boys 28 March Tuesday 5.30-7.00pm
muster
LEP2
Women’s Return to hockey | 7 March Tuesdays 6.00-7.00pm
LEP2 14 March

Dropbox / Key dates 2023 pre-season / trials/ 26/02/2023

Club registrations open in early February 2023 — details on HPHC website
Masters Tournament: 26 February- 4 March 2023
Intercity season starts 25 March 2023

Senior competition starts 1-2 April 2023
Team trainings start dates details on website once teams are announced.
Easter 7-10 April 2023



http://www.hphockey.org.nz/

